
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
4
3
5
1

11
2

10

Name
Szirmai Zoltán
Gergely Sándor
Balogh Gábor
ifj. Fogarasi Attila
Hornyák Tamás
Tóth Tamás
Baráth Péter

Laps
18
18
18
18
10
6
3

Total Tm
29:39.490
29:41.404
29:59.488
30:40.347
25:58.070
9:58.181

16:11.193

Diff

1.914
19.998

1:00.857
8 Laps

12 Laps
15 Laps

L

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1.914

Avg. Speed
-

Best Lap Tm
1:20.915

Best Spd
-

Best Lap by
2 - Tóth Tamás

Printed: 2011.10.01. 17:56:49
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I. Wekerle Futam
Elektromos járművek versenye

Versenyfutam

Race started at 15:19:41

Mór 0.000 Km

2011.10.01. 15:15


